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Upcoming events at the Assynt Centre.

01.10.25 	Wednesday 2pm Cake Decorating Afternoon £2.00
03.10.25	 Friday Bingo Afternoon 2pm £1.00 per book
09.10.25 	Thursday 2pm China Cup Bulb Planting £5.00 to       
               	purchase
31.10.25 	Friday 2pm Spooky Afternoon Games?
07.11.25 	Friday Trip to Stoer Teas £2.00
08.11.25 	Saturday 7pm Themed Evening
23.11.25 	Sunday Christmas Craft Market Stall & Teas
27.11.25 	Thursday 10.30 Tesco Ullapool Shopping Trip, Bus £5.00
04.12.25 	Thursday 12.30 Christmas Lunch
05.12.25 	Friday Trip to Stoer Teas £2.00
14.12.25 	Sunday 10am Pick up Eden Court Snow White
                	 (Itinerary to follow) £40.00 Ticket plus £7.50 Bus 
15.12.25	 Monday 2pm Lochinver Primary School                                                
                	 Carol singing at Centre. 	


Everyone Welcome
Please contact the Assynt Centre 01571844144 for more information
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